DOWDING & PLUMMER Ltd.
CALTHORPE HOUSE, STOCKFIELD ROAD,
BIRMINGHAM B27 BAP — ENGLAND
TEL: 0121-706-5771

FAX: 0121-70B-1052

N

ELFPLED WHEN REQLARED

N|

PART No

ary.

DESCRIPTICN

SBE78E/8L
Max BAFP
SBH3738
SBI3744
SHAF7%8/BL
SBI3ESA
Al0D1/8L
2ZN10X3—4PT
SELE3E
10 A1621/BL
11 A1820
12 MBX205P
13 SBI3764/BL
14 MBN
1% 9@37e0/BL
16 SBI3373
17 A4
1B C141Z/BL
19 MBWSP
M4X1DCHS
SAN772
A1648/GH
00380
opaso
MasH
A1854
SBI5A25
SESEEA
MENSE
M4aN
£1330
MBX25PP

Iﬂm\lﬂQ-FL.INJg

A1896
A7
A1743
DD429
IN6X1—2PP
sa6an1
A1852
A1807 /6H
M5X3DPP
SBGEDZ

A7 46
A1884
o012
SH54%4
81082
IN10X1.1-2PP
SH3763/8L
SE3761/BL

BEEIBHRAD BB UBHKUNLB ENSE REKES

ITEM _ ASSY No

CRARARES S S NS SRS S S NSNS E NN S NSNS WS NNNRN RS A S NN

ary.

SWITCH BOX FRONT HALF
M4xBA POZIFAN SCREW

SINGLE POLE ON/OFF SWITCH

1/4" STARLOCK CAP

SWITGH BOX BAGK HALF

INLET SGCKET

HANDLE SCCKET BOX

NalD x 3/4° PLASTITE SCREW

NEON LIGHT 204/25aV GREEN
TRIGGER RELEASE MOLLDING
TRIGGER RELEASE SPRING

Mx2) POZIPAN SCREW

HANDLE END CAP

MB FULL NUT

HANDLE SWITCH LEVER

CABLE GLAND — Mi16

HANDLE LEVER FIVQT AN

FLUID LEVER

MB SPRING WASHER

M4 x 10 SLOTTED SCREW

"PCP' RIVET 932 x B (1/8" x 0/1E%)
CABE RESTRANT BRACKET GREY HAMMER
BRUSH / CABLE HGOK

CABLE RESTRANT

M4 SHAKEPRDOF WASHER

CABLE RETENTION RING

INLET PLUG {TYPE 821)

LEAD {1.8mm) 3 CORE

MB BINX STFF NUT

M4 NUT

WELDED GEAR ASSY. WITH STDP

M x 23 POZDRIVE PANHEAD SCREW
PIVOT BOLT

HANDLE POSITKIN SELECTCR
SELECTOR SPRNG

GAITER

No.B x 1/2° POZIPANHEAD SCREW
SOCKET OUTLET

ADarm INSOE BEND PULL ROD
BRACKET QUICK RELEASE GREY HANMER
M5 x 3 SPAX POZIORVE PANHEAOD SCREW
RUBBER WASHER

HANDLE INLET SIKXET COVER

INLET SOCKET BOX NOULDING

MB x 20 PGZPAN SCREW

"POR' RIVET 3/167 x 1/2° LONG
BRACKET (GLICK RELEASE)

Ne 19 x 1 1/2° POQZPANHEAD SCREW
HANDLE LEVER ENTRY SHELD

HANDLE ADJUSTMENT LEVER

DESCRIFTION

AYT2008
AYC10Z6
AYC1012
AYC1074
C AYES0Q0

;>

1
1
1
1
1

COWN TUBE ASSY

CAHRLE ASSY — 16N 2440V BLADK UK PLUG
CABLE ASSY — 714N 220V HLACK EURO PLUO
CARLE ASSY — 15N 240V ORANGE UK PLUG
EXHAUSTER LNIT ASSEMBLY

WHEN OROERING PLEASE QUOTE PART No. AND PART DESCRIPTION

AYH1800 — VICTOR HANDLE ASSY 220/240V

k A.BARTON 25/01/05 0844 FL104—-6

2




